90+
CRI
Features:
• High performance, long life LED
  technology
• 90+ CRI standard
• 0-10V dimming drivers standard
• Up to over 160 lumens per watt

SH
Super High
Ordering Guide: example: RLK G2 T24 2 LW UV 935
Series Type Output# of Rows Voltage CRI/CCTShielding
RLK G2
RLK Gen 2
T24
2x4 Prismatic
troffer/surface
box kit
2
(2) 2’ rows of
LEDs
UV
120-277
Blank
No Shielding
FR
Frosted Acrylic
Diffusers
RLK G2
Options
Blank
No Options
LVL
0-10V Dimming Leads for
Easy Field Access
T24 2 UV
930
90 CRI/3000K
935
90 CRI/3500K
940
90 CRI/4000K
950
90 CRI/5000K
• A12(x)
• PW(x)